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Stacer 489 Outlaw CC
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Length (m) :
Beam (m) :
Depth (m) :
Max People :  5

Fuel Capacity (litres) :

Max Power Rating (hp) :
BMT Overall Length (m) :

Specifications :

Mac's Marine Package Includes :
●  Motor: Mercury  90hp 4S ELPT L/S ●  Trailer: T Alloy 1298 ATM S 13  Skid Braked

●  Thruster Bracket Bow Mount ●  Dealer Delivery Charges 4.5-5.7

●  Battery DC 120 amh ●  Trailer registration plate

●  Boat Registration Fee 4.5-5 ●  Trailer Registration Fee

●  Trailer Registration Stamp Duty ●  Safety Gear Medium

●  Painted Hull Stacer 469-499 ●  Rig: Merc Rig 075-115 Black Smartcraft (Tacho)

●  Mercury Prop TBA ●  Merc Control Cables GII 2 x 20

●  Seat Upgrade 2 Sea Pro - 2 Elite Pro ●  Warranty - 3 + 3 years Mercury BMT

Standard Features
Accessory Kit Large Anchorwell (Roto) Bow Roller  and  Yaw Locking Plate
Carpeted / Form Ply Centre Console Deck Alloy Cleat on Front Deck
Fuel Tank (77L) Pedestal (2) Aft Short side rails (420-525)
Forward Side Rails Seat Positions (3) Side Pockets (2)
Smooth Topsides Transducer Brackets x 2 Transom Step  and  Rail (Minimum 

2.0mm)
Battery Box (Roto) in floor Revolution Bottoms Stacer Sea Pro Seat
Outlaw  Motorwell and LBT in Rear Deck Side Decks Extruded 489 Rod Holders (4)
Outlaw 489 Centre Console- Wider (EQ 
Wheel & Mech Steering)

** Normal 
Retail Price
$51,239.47

Special Sale Price

$48,200.00
Insurance & Finance available

Please ask our sales staff for a quote

Disclaimer : Please note that pricing and specifications are subject to change without notice. All prices include GST. Limited stock is 
available at this price.



Optional Extras

 

$182 12Volt Outlet / Cigarette Lighter Plug (for 
Consoles/Plastic Dash)

$0

$1,503 Bimini  and  Envelope 489 Outlaw $0

$0 Bimini  and  Envelope 489 Outlaw NT $1,503

$0 Casting Platform Central Live Bait Tank RM177 $1,210

$479 Chart Card Garmin Vision+ East Coast & NZ - FOR 
GPSMAP ONLY

$0

$0 Chart Card Garmin Vision+ West Coast & Central - 
FOR GPSMAP ONLY

$479

$0 Drink Holder - Fold Down (2) $18

$1,343 Fusion RA70N Sound System + 2x Speakers 6.5" $0

$1,483 GARMIN - ECHOMap UHD2 75sv, AUS+NZ GN+, No 
xdcr

$0

$0 GARMIN - ECHOMap UHD2 95sv, AUS+NZ GN+, No 
xdcr

$2,104

$0 GARMIN - Striker VIVID 7SV, GT52HW-TM 
Transducer

$916

$598 GARMIN -Striker VIVID 5CV, GT20-TM Transducer $0

$0 GT54UHD - Transom Mount Transducer $439

$845 GT56UHD - Transom Mount Transducer $0

$0 Paint 469-529 Hull Two Tone $1,178

$0 Radio GX750B VHF,  18" Whip $862

$501 Rails Full Length Siderails 25mm 405-525 Hulls $0

$0 Rails Low Split Bowrail with Bowroller $277

$0 Raised Casting Platform 489 Outlaw $761

$861 Rod Storage Pocket 489 Outlaw (1) $0

$0 Seal Timber Floor 390 - 500 $188

$174 Seat Pedestal $0

$154 Seat Spiggot Position U/ Floor in casting platform $0

$6,423 Sounder GARMIN - GPS Map 8412 No xdcr or chart 
card

$0

$0 Sounder Garmin GPSMap 953xsv GN+, No xdcr $3,029

$177 Stacer Demo Decal Combined $0

$350 Stacer Sea Pro Seat $0

$0 Stacer Stripe Only Medium (409 - 469) $199

$2,399 Upgrade Hyd Steer 489 $0

$3,799 Vinyl Wrap 490-530 Hull $0

$0 Vinyl Wrap add Dealer Logo $0

$0 Vinyl Wrap with CUSTOM Artwork $380

 

12Volt Outlet / Cigarette Lighter Plug (for 

Consoles/Plastic Dash)

Bimini  and  Envelope 489 Outlaw

Bimini  and  Envelope 489 Outlaw NT

Casting Platform Central Live Bait Tank RM177 
Chart Card Garmin Vision+ East Coast & NZ - FOR 

GPSMAP ONLY

Chart Card Garmin Vision+ West Coast & Central - 

FOR GPSMAP ONLY

Drink Holder - Fold Down (2)

Fusion RA70N Sound System + 2x Speakers 6.5" 
GARMIN - ECHOMap UHD2 75sv, AUS+NZ GN+, No 

xdcr

GARMIN - ECHOMap UHD2 95sv, AUS+NZ GN+, No 

xdcr

GARMIN - Striker VIVID 7SV, GT52HW-TM 

Transducer

GARMIN -Striker VIVID 5CV, GT20-TM Transducer 
GT54UHD - Transom Mount Transducer 
GT56UHD - Transom Mount Transducer

Paint 469-529 Hull Two Tone

Radio GX750B VHF,  18" Whip

Rails Full Length Siderails 25mm 405-525 Hulls 
Rails Low Split Bowrail with Bowroller

Raised Casting Platform 489 Outlaw

Rod Storage Pocket 489 Outlaw (1)

Seal Timber Floor 390 - 500

Seat Pedestal

Seat Spiggot Position U/ Floor in casting platform 
Sounder GARMIN - GPS Map 8412 No xdcr or chart 

card

Sounder Garmin GPSMap 953xsv GN+, No xdcr 
Stacer Demo Decal Combined

Stacer Sea Pro Seat

Stacer Stripe Only Medium (409 - 469)

Upgrade Hyd Steer 489

Vinyl Wrap 490-530 Hull

Vinyl Wrap add Dealer Logo

Vinyl Wrap with CUSTOM Artwork

Weld Top Decks & Gunnels 460-525 $431 Weld Top Decks & Gunnels 460-525 $0

 $-18,801  Trailer: TA1400S13SB - T Alloy 1400 ATM S 13" $-16,834

 

Skid Braked NO MOTOR
$-2,228 Motor : M075ELPT - Mercury  75hp 4S ELPT L/S  

Trailer: TA1298S13SB - T Alloy 1298 ATM S 13" 
Skid Braked  Rig: Merc Rig 075-115 Black 
Smartcraft (Vessel View 403)

$-1,307

 

Package Options

Trailer: TA1298S13SB - T Alloy 1298 ATM S 13" 
Skid Braked NO MOTOR
Motor: M075ELPT - Mercury  75hp 4S ELPT L/S  
Trailer: TA1298S13SB - T Alloy 1298 ATM S 13" 
Skid Braked  Rig: Merc Rig 075-115 Black 
Smartcraft (Tacho)

Motor: M090ELPTCT - Mercury  90hp 4S ELPT 
Command Thrust L/S  Trailer: TA1298S13SB - T 
Alloy 1298 ATM S 13" Skid Braked  Rig: Merc Rig 
075-115 Black Smartcraft (Tacho)

$687

Disclaimer : Please note that pricing and specifications are subject to change without notice. All prices include GST. Limited stock is 
available at this price.


